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The Evolution of the Web

Web 1.0 Web 2.0 Web 3.0

Green shoots of E-commerce ‘Social' networks Al-driven services
Desktop browser Access ‘Mobile-first' always on Decentralised data architecture

Dedicated Infrastructure Cloud-driven computing Edge computing infrastructure
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2005 : What'’s a fintech?

2009 : Banks are terrible. We need something new.

2012 : These new fintechs are going to kill banking as we know it.
2016 : Fintechs really need banks to scale.

2020 : Banks saved the day! Fintechs need banks to survive. JPEGs will make me rich.

2022 : Consolidation, failure, and a brighter, collaborative future. My spouse wants a
divorce because I'm JPEG-poor.



Participatory Branding
Product Context
Product Connection
Funnel Faculties

Partner Analysis
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To Neo..

Or not to Neo...



Not all digital bank models are sustainable.

Bank B has 641 employees, 10 branches, 1.7
million depositors, and $17 billion in deposits, as
well as verticals for both business and consumer,
large majority of its business is transacted over
specialized digital channels.

Bank A, funded by the venture community, has no
branches, employs 833 people, accumulated 3.3 million
deposit customers, and that number translates into $251

million in deposits.

This bank is consumer-driven and summarizes its

value proposition as: Consumer:

Continue to scale direct personal loan originations
Expand products starting with credit card relaunch

No monthly fees. ¥ Eperder

Continue to scale CBIT customers and significantly

E a r I y | grow deposits

Digital SMB bundie product pilot launch in 1H2022

payday.’ S

Achieve $5M+ of run rate revenue in 2H22



Customers | 12720 Q| 0321 Q| 06/21 Q| 09/21 Q| 12/21 Q|

Net Income 56,669 33,553 64,305 118,725 105,199
Bank B ROAA (%) 1.24 0.73 1.33 2.41 219
ROAE (%) 19.31 10.67 19.27 3427 29.21
Efficiency Ratio (FTE) (%) 47.85 64.06 44 60 32.54 37.65
Tangible Common Equity 1,184,559 1,311,766 1,350,323 1,413,437 1,459,989
Varo
Net Income (41,759) (45,806) (58,132) (73,444) (88,108)
ROAA (%) (3592) (46.13) (75.01) (73.25) (51.61)
Bank A ROAE (%) (163.43) (207.90) (288.22) (118.15) (90.85)
Efficiency Ratio (FTE) (%) NM NM 346.25 NM NM

Tangible Common Equity 67,302 80,288 52,512 416,582 332,709
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Term

STATE
FIRST
NATIONAL
TRUST
SAVINGS

# of Banks

1056
912
102
586
566

% of ‘lotal Banks

17.63%
15.23%
11.72%
9.78%
9.45%

derm

COMPANY
COMMUNITY
FARMERS
CITIZENS
FEDERAL
COUNTY
LOAN
PEOPLES
ASSOCIATION
SECURITY
AMERICAN
MERCHANTS
VALLEY
cITy
UNITED

# of Banks

n
350
228
214
204
m
138
130
125
108
10
10
10
81
64

% of ‘lotal Banks

6%
6%
4%
4%
3%
3%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
2%
1%
1%




A/ CONTRAST

Email sucked for years. Not
anymore — we fixed it.

contrGSt Lo EXPENSIVE Forget Everything You
fwﬂﬂa& Know About Insurance

HEARTLESS
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DON'T BUY
THIS JACKET

Values

| strike for
climate action




Category
Creation

THE MUSHY S, ant is the worls!s#1
} conversational marketing platform
PUCKET OF LIVE CHAT !

SOFTWARE

zendesk

3 freshworks

INTERCOM
Use
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BEVEL —— SHAVING “FOR PEOPLE OF COLOR
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THE WORLD'S STRONGEST COFFEE

ONE FEATURE
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product
context + connection
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Download our app andipray.
our venture capital doesn't
dry up in the next 12 months
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Modern
Banking for

the Culture.’

for Black and Latino customers

Join 500,000+ in the financial movement,
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$2.5 - $5 MILLION
OPERATIONS: $250,000 - $500,000 PER YEAR $ 3 2 ‘ 1 7 4

THE AVERAGE AMOUNT INVESTED TOBUILD A
NEW FINANCIAL INSTITUTION WEBSITE

AVERAGE COST TO BUILD AND
OPERATE A NEW BRANCH

Source: The Digital Growth Institute



NETFLIX

"...it's not who they are in a superficial sense — like
gender, age, even geography. It's not even what they
tell you. It's what they do."

TODD YELLIN, VP OF PRODUCT INNOVATION, NETFLIX



Customer
Information

29 Years Old

$1,234 Monthly Average
Balance

Has Online Banking

$50—%$100 annual revenue
customer?

Customer
Behavior

Visits SBA lending page

Sends $810 payment to
Lightstream Auto

Has not logged into OLB in
120 days

$10,000 annual revenue
client?
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» Overstudied: systems
» Understudied: strategy




INnfrastructure




What is a
“vanity metric”?

A number that looks
impactful but is falsely
correlated to success or
insight and doesn’t
translate to material
gains for the business.



“Vanilytics” (Vanity Analytics)

« Traffic (unfiltered)

* Clicks

« Pageviews

* Online / Mobile Banking Accounts
« Total Accounts

« Social Media Followers



take
away




Bankers holding on to
their charters like...



No amount of technology is going to wipe away the
human touch...it might reduce it, but it won’t completely
automate it.

Community is still central to every innovation taking
hold. Finding communities and leveraging them is key.



What's your type?

Investor Embedder Provider

Digital Hybrid Niche



FInd your next, best
edstemer community.



BRAND ADVOCACY BRAND ADVOCACY

BRAND ADVOCACY BRAND ADVOCACY



Data

I

Present
o Sporadic digital
‘ advertising
~ Handshakes « Contact forms
* Top performers * "Blast” email
drive business with campaigns
personal Limited website
relationships only
e ' content
Intuition guides + Re-purposed social
marketing media
We're here for  We're here for
you. you online, too.

Vv

Targeted

Consistent digital
advertising and
retargeting

SEM, SEO

* 60%+ of data

sources heldina
database

* Segmented email

campaigns based on
demographics

* Leverageable, owned

content for different
audiences

We think you
might have a
need, and we
bring it to you.

Connected

Multi-variate
creative advertising
based on user
behaviors

Active marketing
automation layer
over CRM

80%+ of data
sources connected
to single database
Fused 3" party and
1" party data
Dynamic content
on website and
email

We understand
or predicted
your need and
met it at the
right time.

Personalized

Traditional brand
advertising shifts to
behavioral brand
advertising

* 100% of data sources
connected to single
database
Real-time view of
propensity, LTV, CPA,
and channel ROI

* Dynamic email delivers
up-to-minute content
at open

* Niche marketing
programs run
automatically with user
opt-in

Your behaviors drive
your personalized

experiences
automatically.
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