## Strategic Marketing and Fintechs: Eliminating Five Critical Blindspots

Hunter Young, President HIFI Agency

### THE FINANCIAL BRAND FORUM



### The Evolution of the Web



### 1990

\* Internet companies market cap as of 2000

### CAN YOU REALLY CALL IT A SAVINGS ACCOUNT IF IT'S ONLY EARNING .01%?



#### 2021

Accounting & Finance brightflag #hoast tipatit Chargebee Khatabook STAMPLI outobooks @AGICAP clear pilot SETTLE & Pennylane Bavidxchange Ohighradius Zenoti

#### **Capital Markets**

Carta G genesis KETWORK [Trumid] PrimaryBid A CAPITOLIS

#### **Personal Finance**

Scalable trust Swill & wealthfront Betterment HMBradley StoshAway ⋈ Albert Titan STASH ⊗ ALTO & Truebill

#### POS & Consumer Lending

Addi 🖾 CRED D deserve 📷 Klarna. 😂 sunbit Petal

#### **Regulatory & Compliance**

Cuantexa () onfido

### Real Estate & Mortgage

Control Cont

### Retail Investing & Secondary Markets webull atom

Payroll & Benefits

() remote changpy PayFit h human dailypay. check PAVE () papayagiobal "Guideline deel. "truework gusto Asset Management

VISE TraityBee DRIVEWEALTH AlphaSense

### Payments Processing & Networks "Bolt @ccdar mollie



INSURANCE Extend OLadder wefox "" dan O CyberCube Tractate CyberCube Tractate CyberCube CyberCube Cyber Commence Couch Cyber Next Thimble Coalition' Luko CORVUS EMBROKER DOUGHTBYMANY Policygenlus O marley

#### **Business Lending & Finance**

#### **Financial Services & Automation**

glia :#10crolus (h[s])" 🔞 Notarize unqork 🎽

#### **Core Banking & Infrastructure**

► ALLOY ▲ AMOUNT Finxact unit Solarisbank MX
TRUELAYER Zeta MAMBU Module NYMBUS
FINIX Nesserve cross river ▲ TREASURY III narmi
MANTL Thures. Railsbank ► Lithic HASH belvo.
Codat O PLAID

#### **Credit Score & Analytics**

🛢 Borrowell 🕜 Credit sesame 🛞 NOVA CREDIT

#### **Digital Banking**

chime Current Varo 2020 GreenLiGHT LUNAR step NU Mimonzo X gonto Revolut O Bank GREENWOOD

#### **Mobile Wallets & Remittances**

Chipper PAYSEND FAZZFINANCIAL Otoss

#### Cryptocurrency

 WEDBINGTONSOLUTIANSOLUTIANSOLUTAANSOL

#### **General Lending & Marketplaces**

ECAPITAL Upgrade Ccreditas 🙆 WeLab



#### Number of Commercial Banks in the U.S.





## Abbreviated History

2005 : What's a fintech?

2009 : Banks are terrible. We need something new.

2012 : These new fintechs are going to kill banking as we know it.

2016 : Fintechs really need banks to scale.

2020 : Banks saved the day! Fintechs need banks to survive. JPEGs will make me rich.

2022 : Consolidation, failure, and a brighter, collaborative future. My spouse wants a divorce because I'm JPEG-poor.

Strategic Blind Spots Participatory Branding Product Context Product Connection **Funnel Faculties** Partner Analysis

participatory branding

FINANCIAL BRAND



### To Neo...

### Or not to Neo...

### Not all digital bank models are sustainable.

**Bank A,** funded by the venture community, has no branches, employs 833 people, accumulated 3.3 million deposit customers, and that number translates into \$251 million in deposits.

This bank is consumer-driven and summarizes its value proposition as:

### No monthly fees. Early payday.\*

**Bank B** has 641 employees, 10 branches, 1.7 million depositors, and \$17 billion in deposits, as well as verticals for both business and consumer, large majority of its business is transacted over specialized digital channels.

#### Consumer:

- Continue to scale direct personal loan originations
- Expand products starting with credit card relaunch

#### Commercial:

- Continue to scale CBIT customers and significantly grow deposits
- Digital SMB bundle product pilot launch in 1H2022

#### Banking-as-a-Service

Achieve \$5M+ of run rate revenue in 2H22

	Customers	12/20 Q	03/21 Q	06/21 Q	09/21 Q	12/21 Q
	Net Income	56,669	33,553	64,305	118,725	105,199
Bank B	ROAA (%)	1.24	0.73	1.33	2.41	2.19
Bank B	ROAE (%)	19.31	10.67	19.27	34.27	29.21
	Efficiency Ratio (FTE) (%)	47.85	64.06	44.60	32.54	37.65
	Tangible Common Equity	1,184,559	1,311,766	1,350,323	1,413,437	1,459,989
	Varo					
	Net Income	(41,759)	(45,806)	(58,132)	(73,444)	(88,108)
	ROAA (%)	(35.92)	(46.13)	(75.01)	(73.25)	(51.61)
Bank A	ROAE (%)	(163.43)	(207.90)	(288.22)	(118.15)	(90.85)
	Efficiency Ratio (FTE) (%)	NM	NM	346.25	NM	NM
	Tangible Common Equity	67,302	80,288	52,512	416,582	332,709

DILUTION



DILUTION

<u>Term</u>	# of Banks	% of Total Banks
STATE	1056	17.63%
FIRST	912	15.23%
NATIONAL	702	11.72%
TRUST	586	9.78%
SAVINGS	566	9.45%

Term	# of Banks	% of Total Banks	
COMPANY	377	6%	
COMMUNITY	350	6%	
FARMERS	229	4%	
CITIZENS	214	4%	
FEDERAL	204	3%	
COUNTY	177	3%	
LOAN	139	2%	
PEOPLES	130	2%	
ASSOCIATION	125	2%	
SECURITY	108	2%	
AMERICAN	101	2%	
MERCHANTS	101	2%	
VALLEY	101	2%	
CITY	81	1%	
UNITED	64	1%	

### Contrast



### Values



### Category Creation



### Limitation





### product context + connection

FINANCIAL BRAND



## **Banking With Us Is Just Better**

Platinum Gold Checking!



INTER

We're St Local!!

## You're A Business Person Doing Business and We Do Business Banking.

# - SUPPORTED BY A BANK, ACTUALLY -

Download our app and pray our venture capital doesn't dry up in the next 12 months

## **Digital Product**







## **Digital Product**



### Modern Banking for the Culture.<sup>1</sup>

A digital mobile banking experience made for Black and Latino customers.

Join 500,000+ in the financial movement.







Get an allowance with recurring payments

### Add Allowance \$20 Jeremiah's Account Weekly allowance 🍃 Weekly, Wednesday Oct 14, 2020

## Earn money by inviting friends



## **Digital Product**











### funnel faculties

FINANCIAL BRAND



## Your Digital Storefront





THE AVERAGE AMOUNT INVESTED TO BUILD A NEW FINANCIAL INSTITUTION WEBSITE

Source: The Digital Growth Institute



"...it's not who they are in a superficial sense – like gender, age, even geography. It's not even what they tell you. It's what they do."

TODD YELLIN, VP OF PRODUCT INNOVATION, NETFLIX

### Customer Information

### 29 Years Old

- \$1,234 Monthly Average Balance
- Has Online Banking
- \$50-\$100 annual revenue customer?

### Customer Behavior

Visits SBA lending page

- Sends \$810 payment to Lightstream Auto
- Has not logged into OLB in 120 days
  - \$10,000 annual revenue client?

## partner analysis

FINANCIAL BRAND





# Overstudied: systems Understudied: strategy

### Infrastructure

Team - What's the makeup?

Data - How do you use it as the foundation of great CX?

Product - What do the people want? Do you have it?

Digital - It's become the default. How do you enable?

Brand - How do you build it?

Customer Experience - Big buzz word, but how to journeys and feedback foster success?

# What is a "vanity metric"?

A number that looks impactful but is falsely correlated to success or insight and doesn't translate to material gains for the business.

### "Vanilytics" (Vanity Analytics)

- Traffic (unfiltered)
- Clicks
- Pageviews
- Online / Mobile Banking Accounts
- Total Accounts
- Social Media Followers

## take away

FINANCIAL BRAND



# Bankers holding on to their charters like...

No amount of technology is going to wipe away the human touch....it might reduce it, but it won't completely automate it.

Community is still central to every innovation taking hold. Finding communities and leveraging them is key.

### What's your type?

### Investor Embedder Provider

## Digital Hybrid Niche

## Find your next, best <del>customer</del> community.



## Data

### Handshakes

- Top performers drive business with personal relationships only Intuition guides
- marketing

#### We're here for you.

### Present

Ш

- Sporadic digital advertising
- Contact forms "Blast" email
- campaigns
- Limited website content
- Re-purposed social media

#### We're here for you online, too.

#### Targeted

Consistent digital advertising and retargeting

IV

Connected

Multi-variate

based on user

Active marketing

automation layer

sources connected

to single database

Fused 3<sup>rd</sup> party and

behaviors

over CRM

80%+ of data

1st party data

Dynamic content

on website and

or predicted

met it at the

right time.

your need and

email

creative advertising

- SEM, SEO
- 60%+ of data sources held in a database
- Segmented email campaigns based on demographics
- Leverageable, owned content for different audiences

We think you might have a need, and we bring it to you.

### Personalized

- Traditional brand advertising shifts to. behavioral brand advertising
- 100% of data sources connected to single database
- Real-time view of propensity, LTV, CPA, and channel ROI
- Dynamic email delivers up-to-minute content at open
- Niche marketing programs run automatically with user opt-in

Your behaviors drive We understand your personalized experiences automatically.



The Financial Experience Podcast Hosted by HIFL Agency



### Hunter Young President, **HIFI Agency**

 $\sum$ 

in

hunter@hifiagency.com

/hunteryoung

EHunterYoung